WIN A MONKEY! £500 — SUPER LOW ODDS!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

5 Stephen Crewe 61 Ben Wordsworth 122 Helen Brown
7 Ben Wordsworth 63 Ben Wordsworth 124 Stephen Crewe
8 Helen Brown 66 Helen Kerr 126 Ben Wordsworth
10 Ben Wordsworth 69 Helen Brown 127 Ben Wordsworth
11 Helen Brown 71 Ben Wordsworth 129 Bethany Peters
12 Helen Brown 72 Ben Wordsworth 132 Thomas Wall
13 Bethany Peters 74 Ben Wordsworth 134 Ben Wordsworth
14 Stephen Crewe 75 Sheryl Doyle 135 Victoriao Pritchard
15 Helen Brown 78 Helen Brown 137 Ben Wordsworth
19 lan Woodward 81 Paige Lennox 139 Ben Wordsworth
20 Kevin Finnegan 82 Helen Brown 140 Ben Wordsworth
21 Ben Wordsworth 83 Helen Brown 141 lan Woodward
24 Ben Wordsworth 84 Sian Stewart Stewart 143 Stephen Crewe
26 Helen Brown 91 Philip Walsh 144 Helen Brown
28 Ben Wordsworth 94 Reece Brown 148 Russell Kimble
29 Helen Brown 96 lan Woodward 149 Ben Wordsworth
30 Thomas Wall 97 Kevin Finnegan 151 Helen Brown
31 Logan Picot 98 Stephen Crewe 153 Ben Wordsworth
32 Helen Kerr 99 Stephen Crewe 155 Helen Brown
33 Andy Mcquade 100 Reece Brown 156 Sam Henderson
34 Ben Wordsworth 101 Helen Brown 161 Helen Brown
37 Ben Wordsworth 103 Thomas Wall 163 Helen Brown
42 Caitlin Mcgill 105 Helen Brown 165 Linda Chialton
a7 Helen Brown 107 Paige Lennox 166 Stephen Crewe
51 Helen Brown 108 Caitlin Mcgill 167 Stephen Crewe
52 Harry Mckenzie 109 Sam Henderson 168 Stephen Crewe
53 lan Woodward 112 Ben Wordsworth 169 Amie Mckellar
55 Stephen Crewe 115 Philip Walsh 170 Ben Wordsworth
57 Hannah Gregory 116 Andy Mcquade 171 James Boswell
58 Ben Wordsworth 117 lan Woodward 172 Carolyn Begley
59 Ben Wordsworth 119 Stephen Crewe 174 Stephen Crewe
60 Helen Brown 120 Stephen Crewe 175 Helen Brown
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Ticket No. Name

178 Helen Kerr 239
179 Helen Kerr 242
181 Ben Wordsworth 243
184 Russell Kimble 244
186 Helen Brown 245
190 Stephen Crewe 246
191 Stephen Crewe 249
195 Helen Brown 251
198 Fionnuala Okane 253
199 Helen Brown 254
201 Helen Kerr 256
202 Thomas Wall 257
203 Ben Wordsworth 259
204 Helen Brown 260
206 Paige Bennison 261
207 Helen Brown 263
209 Sian Stewart Stewart 264
212 Sheryl Doyle 265
213 Ben Wordsworth 267
214 Helen Brown 268
215 Helen Brown 270
216 Sam Henderson 272
217 Ben Wordsworth 274
220 Sam Henderson 277
222 Stephen Crewe 280
224 Stephen Crewe 281
225 Ben Wordsworth 283
226 Sian Stewart Stewart 286
231 Ben Wordsworth 288
232 Ben Wordsworth 290
233 lan Woodward 293
236 Stephen Crewe 295

Victoriao Pritchard
Stephen Crewe
Martin Mcbreen
Russell Kimble

Philip Walsh
Ben Wordsworth
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Sian Stewart Stewart
Chris Knott
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Philip Walsh
Ben Wordsworth
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Helen Brown
Ben Wordsworth
Stephen Crewe
Thomas Wall
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Ben Wordsworth

298
301
302
303
305
309
310
312
313
314
316
318
319
320
321
322
324
326
328
329
330
331
334
337
338
339
340
343
344
345
347
348

Laurie Hindle
Stephen Crewe
Justine Speirs
Helen Kerr
Helen Brown
Andy Mcquade
Helen Brown
Anne-marie Macleod
Connor Mcgrath
Bethany Peters
Hannah Gregory
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Ben Wordsworth
Keeley Smith
Ben Wordsworth
Helen Brown
Philip Walsh
Sian Stewart Stewart
Victoriao Pritchard
Helen Brown
Helen Brown
Bethany Peters
Hannah Gregory
Helen Brown
Ben Wordsworth
Russell Kimble
Helen Brown
Thomas Wall
Thomas Wall
Helen Brown

Stephen Crewe

*Correct answer:

Monkey.

e Total: 269 -
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

349 Hannah Gregory 401 Ben Wordsworth 459 Helen Brown
350 Ben Wordsworth 402 Bradley Everett 462 Ben Wordsworth
352 Bethany Peters 403 Helen Brown 463 Helen Brown
355 Sam Henderson 404 Helen Kerr 465 Helen Brown
356 Ben Wordsworth 407 Stephen Crewe 466 lan Woodward
357 Helen Brown 409 Rachael Davies 469 Ben Wordsworth
358 Ben Wordsworth 410 Philip Walsh 472 Stephen Crewe
360 Russell Kimble 411 Stephen Crewe 473 Stephen Crewe
363 Ben Wordsworth 412 Helen Brown 474 Rachael Davies
364 Helen Brown 414 Dawn Dunn 475 Keeley Smith
365 Ben Wordsworth 417 Helen Brown 478 Jamie Johnson
366 Ben Wordsworth 418 Helen Brown 479 Helen Brown
368 Thomas Wall 419 Andy Mcquade 484 Stephen Crewe
369 Ben Wordsworth 421 Hannah Gregory 485 Stephen Crewe
373 Helen Kerr 423 Helen Brown 488 Helen Brown
374 Helen Brown 425 Helen Brown 489 Fabio Cardoso
377 Ben Wordsworth 426 Lee Thompson 490 Ben Wordsworth
378 Helen Brown 428 Helen Brown 491 lan Woodward
381 Helen Brown 432 Thomas Wall 492 Stephen Crewe
382 Tyrell Tucker 436 Paul Morris 496 Helen Kerr
383 Thomas Wall 438 Helen Brown 497 Helen Brown
384 Helen Brown 439 Ben Wordsworth 498 Ben Wordsworth
385 Ben Wordsworth 440 Helen Brown 499 Carolyn Begley
387 Stephen Crewe 442 Ben Wordsworth

390 Kevin Finnegan 443 Ben Wordsworth

393 Philip Walsh 445 Lisa Malkinson

395 Ben Wordsworth 446 Helen Kerr

396 Ben Wordsworth 454 Helen Brown

397 Ben Wordsworth 455 Ben Wordsworth

398 lan Woodward 456 lan Woodward

399 Fabio Cardoso 457 Helen Brown

400 Martin Mcbreen 458 Andy Mcquade
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