



Ticket No.	Name
5	Stephen Crewe
7	Ben Wordsworth
8	Helen Brown
10	Ben Wordsworth
11	Helen Brown
12	Helen Brown
13	Bethany Peters
14	Stephen Crewe
15	Helen Brown
19	Ian Woodward
20	Kevin Finnegan
21	Ben Wordsworth
24	Ben Wordsworth
26	Helen Brown
28	Ben Wordsworth
29	Helen Brown
30	Thomas Wall
31	Logan Picot
32	Helen Kerr
33	Andy Mcquade
34	Ben Wordsworth
37	Ben Wordsworth
42	Caitlin Mcgill
47	Helen Brown
51	Helen Brown
52	Harry Mckenzie
53	Ian Woodward
55	Stephen Crewe
57	Hannah Gregory
58	Ben Wordsworth
59	Ben Wordsworth
60	Helen Brown

Ticket No.	Name
61	Ben Wordsworth
63	Ben Wordsworth
66	Helen Kerr
69	Helen Brown
71	Ben Wordsworth
72	Ben Wordsworth
74	Ben Wordsworth
75	Sheryl Doyle
78	Helen Brown
81	Paige Lennox
82	Helen Brown
83	Helen Brown
84	Sian Stewart Stewart
91	Philip Walsh
94	Reece Brown
96	Ian Woodward
97	Kevin Finnegan
98	Stephen Crewe
99	Stephen Crewe
100	Reece Brown
101	Helen Brown
103	Thomas Wall
105	Helen Brown
107	Paige Lennox
108	Caitlin Mcgill
109	Sam Henderson
112	Ben Wordsworth
115	Philip Walsh
116	Andy Mcquade
117	Ian Woodward
119	Stephen Crewe
120	Stephen Crewe

Ticket No.	Name
122	Helen Brown
124	Stephen Crewe
126	Ben Wordsworth
127	Ben Wordsworth
129	Bethany Peters
132	Thomas Wall
134	Ben Wordsworth
135	Victoriao Pritchard
137	Ben Wordsworth
139	Ben Wordsworth
140	Ben Wordsworth
141	Ian Woodward
143	Stephen Crewe
144	Helen Brown
148	Russell Kimble
149	Ben Wordsworth
151	Helen Brown
153	Ben Wordsworth
155	Helen Brown
156	Sam Henderson
161	Helen Brown
163	Helen Brown
165	Linda Chialton
166	Stephen Crewe
167	Stephen Crewe
168	Stephen Crewe
169	Amie Mckellar
170	Ben Wordsworth
171	James Boswell
172	Carolyn Begley
174	Stephen Crewe
175	Helen Brown



Ticket No.	Name
178	Helen Kerr
179	Helen Kerr
181	Ben Wordsworth
184	Russell Kimble
186	Helen Brown
190	Stephen Crewe
191	Stephen Crewe
195	Helen Brown
198	Fionnuala Okane
199	Helen Brown
201	Helen Kerr
202	Thomas Wall
203	Ben Wordsworth
204	Helen Brown
206	Paige Bennison
207	Helen Brown
209	Sian Stewart Stewart
212	Sheryl Doyle
213	Ben Wordsworth
214	Helen Brown
215	Helen Brown
216	Sam Henderson
217	Ben Wordsworth
220	Sam Henderson
222	Stephen Crewe
224	Stephen Crewe
225	Ben Wordsworth
226	Sian Stewart Stewart
231	Ben Wordsworth
232	Ben Wordsworth
233	Ian Woodward
236	Stephen Crewe

Ticket No.	Name
239	Victoriao Pritchard
242	Stephen Crewe
243	Martin Mcbreen
244	Russell Kimble
245	Philip Walsh
246	Ben Wordsworth
249	Stephen Crewe
251	Helen Brown
253	Ben Wordsworth
254	Ben Wordsworth
256	Stephen Crewe
257	Stephen Crewe
259	Sian Stewart Stewart
260	Chris Knott
261	Ben Wordsworth
263	Ben Wordsworth
264	Philip Walsh
265	Ben Wordsworth
267	Stephen Crewe
268	Stephen Crewe
270	Stephen Crewe
272	Stephen Crewe
274	Helen Brown
277	Stephen Crewe
280	Helen Brown
281	Helen Brown
283	Ben Wordsworth
286	Stephen Crewe
288	Thomas Wall
290	Stephen Crewe
293	Helen Brown
295	Ben Wordsworth

Ticket No.	Name
298	Laurie Hindle
301	Stephen Crewe
302	Justine Speirs
303	Helen Kerr
305	Helen Brown
309	Andy Mcquade
310	Helen Brown
312	Anne-marie Macleod
313	Connor Mcgrath
314	Bethany Peters
316	Hannah Gregory
318	Ben Wordsworth
319	Ben Wordsworth
320	Ben Wordsworth
321	Keeley Smith
322	Ben Wordsworth
324	Helen Brown
326	Philip Walsh
328	Sian Stewart Stewart
329	Victoriao Pritchard
330	Helen Brown
331	Helen Brown
334	Bethany Peters
337	Hannah Gregory
338	Helen Brown
339	Ben Wordsworth
340	Russell Kimble
343	Helen Brown
344	Thomas Wall
345	Thomas Wall
347	Helen Brown
348	Stephen Crewe



Ticket No.	Name
349	Hannah Gregory
350	Ben Wordsworth
352	Bethany Peters
355	Sam Henderson
356	Ben Wordsworth
357	Helen Brown
358	Ben Wordsworth
360	Russell Kimble
363	Ben Wordsworth
364	Helen Brown
365	Ben Wordsworth
366	Ben Wordsworth
368	Thomas Wall
369	Ben Wordsworth
373	Helen Kerr
374	Helen Brown
377	Ben Wordsworth
378	Helen Brown
381	Helen Brown
382	Tyrell Tucker
383	Thomas Wall
384	Helen Brown
385	Ben Wordsworth
387	Stephen Crewe
390	Kevin Finnegan
393	Philip Walsh
395	Ben Wordsworth
396	Ben Wordsworth
397	Ben Wordsworth
398	Ian Woodward
399	Fabio Cardoso
400	Martin Mcbreen

Ticket No.	Name
401	Ben Wordsworth
402	Bradley Everett
403	Helen Brown
404	Helen Kerr
407	Stephen Crewe
409	Rachael Davies
410	Philip Walsh
411	Stephen Crewe
412	Helen Brown
414	Dawn Dunn
417	Helen Brown
418	Helen Brown
419	Andy Mcquade
421	Hannah Gregory
423	Helen Brown
425	Helen Brown
426	Lee Thompson
428	Helen Brown
432	Thomas Wall
436	Paul Morris
438	Helen Brown
439	Ben Wordsworth
440	Helen Brown
442	Ben Wordsworth
443	Ben Wordsworth
445	Lisa Malkinson
446	Helen Kerr
454	Helen Brown
455	Ben Wordsworth
456	Ian Woodward
457	Helen Brown
458	Andy Mcquade

Ticket No.	Name
459	Helen Brown
462	Ben Wordsworth
463	Helen Brown
465	Helen Brown
466	Ian Woodward
469	Ben Wordsworth
472	Stephen Crewe
473	Stephen Crewe
474	Rachael Davies
475	Keeley Smith
478	Jamie Johnson
479	Helen Brown
484	Stephen Crewe
485	Stephen Crewe
488	Helen Brown
489	Fabio Cardoso
490	Ben Wordsworth
491	Ian Woodward
492	Stephen Crewe
496	Helen Kerr
497	Helen Brown
498	Ben Wordsworth
499	Carolyn Begley